
Bible 
Reading 
Plan

SCRIPTURE

SABBATH

PRAYER AND FASTING

SILENCE AND SOLITUDE

COMMUNITY

GENEROSITY

SERVICE

WITNESS

Monday, March 10
Tuesday, March 11
Wednesday, March 12
Thursday, March 13
Friday,  March 14

Deuteronomy 11:16-21
Hebrews 4:12-16
Psalm 119:9-16
John 1:1-5
Isaiah 40:1-8

Monday, March 17
Tuesday, March 18
Wednesday, March 19
Thursday, March 20
Friday, March 21

Genesis 1:31-2:3
Mark 2:23-28
Exodus 20:8-11
Mark 3:1-5
Luke 4:16-21

Monday, March 24
Tuesday, March 25
Wednesday, March 26
Thursday, March 27
Friday, March 28

Luke 11:1-4, 9-13
Psalm 63
Leviticus 16:29-34
Acts 6:1-4
2 Chronicles 20:1-4

Monday, March 31
Tuesday, April 1
Wednesday, April 2
Thursday, April 3
Friday, April 4

1 Kings 19:11-13
Mark 1:32-38
Ecclesiastes 5:1-7
Matthew 4:1-11
Lamentations 3:26-32

Monday, April 7
Tuesday, April 8
Wednesday, April 9
Thursday, April 10
Friday, April 11

Acts 4:31-37
Ecclesiastes 4:7-12
1 Corinthians 1:10-17
Psalm 133
Galatians 6:1-10

Monday, April 14
Tuesday, April 15

Exodus 36:1-7
2 Corinthians 9:6-15

Wednesday, April 16
Thursday, April 17
Friday, April 18

Matthew 20:20-28
Leviticus 19:32-37
Acts 9:36-39

Monday, April 21
Tuesday, April 22
Wednesday, April 23
Thursday, April 24
Friday, April 25

Jeremiah 1:6-10
1 Thessalonians 2:7-13
Isaiah 43:6-13
Matthew 24:4-14
1 Peter 3:13-18


